
Livescan Vendors for Applicant Submissions 
                                     

Automation Designs and Solutions, Inc. (AD&S, Inc.)  

Chrissy Ramirez  

Sales@fingerpro.net 

Phone: (601) 992-4121, ext 206 

 

 

Biometrics   

Brianna Smith    bsmith@bioinfomgt.com 

Adam Powers     apowers@bioinfomgt.com 

Phone: (614) 456-1296 opt 2 

 

 

Cerberus by Peterson Farms 

Daniel Peterson dan@petersonfarmsusa.com  

Phone: (414) 940-3500 

Susan Peterson susan@petersonfarmsusa.com  

Phone: (414) 940-3502 

 

 

Dataworks Plus, LLC 

Randy Hall 

rhall@dataworksplus.com 

Phone: (610)322-9559 

 

 

Fulcrum Biometrics, Inc. 

Sales Email: info@fulcrumbiometrics.com 

Sales Phone: (210) 257-5615 

 

 

IDEMIA  

Gregory Baldwin 

(260) 443-9285 

gregory.baldwin@us.idemia.com  

 

 

Identification International, Inc. (I-3) 

Catherine Stewart 

CStewart@idintl.com 

Phone: (540) 953-1365 
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iTouch Biometrics, LLC 

Jim Studer 

Phone: (312) 825-1266 

jstuder@itouchbiometrics.com  

 

 

Printscan, LLC 

Sales@printscan.com 

Phone: (631) 782-1700 
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